Face and Neck
Forehead
Between brows
Cheeks

Sides of Face
Upper Lip & Chin
Full face

Back of neck
Front of neck
Full neck

Chin

Upper lip

Body

Shoulders

Upper back

Lower back

Full back
Décolletage

Chest

Chest and abdomen
Nipples

Abdomen

Stomach line

Bikini 20

Bikini 50

Bikini 70

Bikini 90

Buttocks

Full back & shoulders
Shoulders & upper back

Arms and Legs
Upper legs exc. Knees
Lower legs inc. knees
Full legs

Feet

Toes

Half arms

Full arms

Underarms

Hands

Fingers

Feet & toes

Hands & fingers

Full legs and bikini
Upper legs & bikini

Patch Test — £25

Single
£50
£25
£50
£50
£60
£100
£65
£65
£90
£45
£40

Single
£105
£115
£115
£185
£100
£115
£185
£55
£115
£55
£70
£105
£110
£125
£145
£210
£175

Single
£150
£150
£250
£60
£50
£105
£150
£70
£55
£55
£70
£70
£300
£185

I ma—q‘\!
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IPL PRICING

Course 3
£120 (£40PT)
£60 (£20 PT)
£120 (£40PT)
£120 (£40PT)
£144 (£48 PT)
£240 (£80 PT)
£156 (£52 PT)
£156 (£52 PT)
£216 (£72 PT)
£108 (£36 PT)
£96 (£32 PT)

Course 3
£252 (£84 PT)
£276 (£92 PT)
£276 (£92 PT)
£444 (£148 PT)
£234 (£78 PT)
£276 (£92 PT)
£444 (£148 PT)
£132 (£44 PT)
£276 (£92 PT)
£132 (£44 PT)
£168 (£56 PT)
£252 (£84 PT)
£264 (£88 PT)
£300 (£100 PT)
£348 (£116 PT)
£504 (£168 PT)
£420 (£140 PT)

Course 3
£360 (£120 PT)
£360 (£120 PT)
£600 (£200 PT)
£144 (£48 PT)
£120 (£40PT)
£252 (£84 PT)
£360 (£120 PT)
£168 (£56 PT)
£132 (£44 PT)
£132 (£44 PT)
£168 (£56 PT)
£168 (£56 PT)
£720 (£240 PT)
£444 (£148 PT)

Odd Hairs — £25

Course 6

£225 (£37.50 PT)
£112.50 (£18.75 PT)
£225 (£37.50 PT)
£225 (£37.50 PT)
£270 (£45 PT)

£450 (£75 PT)
£292.50 (£48.75 PT)
£292.50 (£48.75 PT)
£405 (£67.50 PT)
£202.50 (£33.75 PT)
£180 (£30 PT)

Course 6

£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
£832.50 (£138.75 PT)
£450 (£75 PT)
£517.50 (£86.25 PT)

£832.50 (£138.75 PT)
£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
£517.50 (£86.25 PT)

£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
£315 (£52.50 PT)
£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
£495 (£82.50 PT)
£562.50 (£93.75 PT)
£652.50 (£108.75 PT)
£945 (£157.50 PT)
£787.50 (£131.25 PT)

Course 6

£675 (£112.50 PT)
£675 (£112.50 PT)
£1125 (£187.50 PT)
£270 (£45 PT)

£225 (£37.50 PT)
£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
£675 (£112.50 PT)
£315 (£52.50 PT)
£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
£315 (£52.50 PT)
£315 (£52.50 PT)
£1350 (£225 PT)
£832.50 (£138.75 PT)



