

IPL PRICING

Patch Test - £25 Odd Hairs - £25

Face and Neck	Single	Course 3	Course 6
Forehead	£50	£120 (£40PT)	£225 (£37.50 PT)
Between brows	£25	£60 (£20 PT)	£112.50 (£18.75 PT)
Cheeks	£50	£120 (£40PT)	£225 (£37.50 PT)
Sides of Face	£50	£120 (£40PT)	£225 (£37.50 PT)
Upper Lip & Chin	£60	£144 (£48 PT)	£270 (£45 PT)
Full face	£100	£240 (£80 PT)	£450 (£75 PT)
Back of neck	£65	£156 (£52 PT)	£292.50 (£48.75 PT)
Front of neck	£65	£156 (£52 PT)	£292.50 (£48.75 PT)
Full neck	£90	£216 (£72 PT)	£405 (£67.50 PT)
Chin	£45	£108 (£36 PT)	£202.50 (£33.75 PT)
Upper lip	£40	£96 (£32 PT)	£180 (£30 PT)
Body	Single	Course 3	Course 6
Shoulders	£105	£252 (£84 PT)	£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
Upper back	£115	£276 (£92 PT)	£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
Lower back	£115	£276 (£92 PT)	£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
Full back	£185	£444 (£148 PT)	£832.50 (£138.75 PT)
Décolletage	£100	£234 (£78 PT)	£450 (£75 PT)
Chest	£115	£276 (£92 PT)	£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
Chest and abdomen	£185	£444 (£148 PT)	£832.50 (£138.75 PT)
Nipples	£55	£132 (£44 PT)	£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
Abdomen	£115	£276 (£92 PT)	£517.50 (£86.25 PT)
Stomach line	£55	£132 (£44 PT)	£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
Bikini 20	£70	£168 (£56 PT)	£315 (£52.50 PT)
Bikini 50	£105	£252 (£84 PT)	£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
Bikini 70	£110	£264 (£88 PT)	£495 (£82.50 PT)
Bikini 90	£125	£300 (£100 PT)	£562.50 (£93.75 PT)
Buttocks	£145	£348 (£116 PT)	£652.50 (£108.75 PT)
Full back & shoulders	£210	£504 (£168 PT)	£945 (£157.50 PT)
Shoulders & upper back	£175	£420 (£140 PT)	£787.50 (£131.25 PT)
Arms and Legs	Single	Course 3	Course 6
Upper legs exc. Knees	£150	£360 (£120 PT)	£675 (£112.50 PT)
Lower legs inc. knees	£150	£360 (£120 PT)	£675 (£112.50 PT)
Full legs	£250	£600 (£200 PT)	£1125 (£187.50 PT)
Feet	£60	£144 (£48 PT)	£270 (£45 PT)
Toes	£50	£120 (£40PT)	£225 (£37.50 PT)
Half arms	£105	£252 (£84 PT)	£472.50 (£78.75 PT)
Full arms	£150	£360 (£120 PT)	£675 (£112.50 PT)
Underarms	£70	£168 (£56 PT)	£315 (£52.50 PT)
Hands	£55	£132 (£44 PT)	£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
Fingers	£55	£132 (£44 PT)	£247.50 (£41.25 PT)
Feet & toes	£70	£168 (£56 PT)	£315 (£52.50 PT)
Hands & fingers	£70	£168 (£56 PT)	£315 (£52.50 PT)
Full legs and bikini	£300	£720 (£240 PT)	£1350 (£225 PT)
Upper legs & bikini	£185	£444 (£148 PT)	£832.50 (£138.75 PT)